) Enwrse

1. Prawn cracker | served with peanut sauce $ 690
2. Potato Spun Prawns | (4 per serve) $10.90
3. Gai Tod | Fried chicken in batter with pineapple sauce $10.90

4. Chicken Satay | Marinated chicken with coconut Thai style serve
with peanut sauce (4 per serve) $11.90

5. Spring rolls | Thai style spring roll served with Traditional sauce
with choice of :
Prawn (4 per serve) $11.90
Chicken (6 per serve) $10.90
Vegetable (4 per serve) $ 8.90

6. Pla Tod | Fried fish finger in batter served with sweet chilli sauce
4 per serve $11.90

7. Goong Tod | Fried prawn in batter served with sweet chilli sauce
4 per serve $11.90

8. Golden Bag| The money bags are traditionally filled
with a mixture of pork and prawns $10.90

9. Curry puffs | Thai style curry puff served with Traditional sauce
with choices of :
Chicken (4 perserve)  $10.90
Vegetable (4 perserve)  $10.90

10. Tod mun pla | Deep fried fish cake with sweet chilli sauce
4 per serve $11.90

11. Gai hor bai toey | Fried marinated chicken wrapped in pandan leaf
served with sweet chilli sauce $11.90

12. Hoy tod | Fried mussels in batter served with sweet chilli sauce
5 per serve $11.90

13. Pla muak tod | Fried Calamari in batter served
with sweet chilli sauce $11.90

14. Mixed entrée | A combination of curry puff, spring roll, satay
6 per serve $1290

15. Seafood Platter | Deep fried Calamari, fish, prawn served
with sweet chilli sauce $13.90

*Terms & Conditions Apply




) sous

16. Tom yum soup | Spicy Thai soup with mushroom, spring onion, coriander,
lemongrass, lime leaves, chilli, tomato with choices of :

Vegetable $11.90
Chicken $12.90
Prawn $13.90
Seafood $14.90
17. Poh Tak | Spicy Thai soup with mixed seafood, mussel, fish, prawn, calamari,
scallop, mushroom, coriander, Thai basil $14.90

18. Tom ka | Coconut Thai soup with galanga, lemon grass, lime leaves,
onion, spring onion with choices of :

Vegetable $11.90
Chicken $12.90
Prawn $13.90
Seafood $14.90
19. Tom Jead | Thai traditional vegetable soup with choices of :
Chicken mince $12.90
Beancurd, mushroom $12.90
vegetable $11.90

) satnee

20. Larb | Onion, spring onion, coriander, minced chicken, chilli in Thai style
dressing with choices of :
Minced Chicken $20.90

21. Minced Chicken Salad | Minced chicken, onion, spring onion,
coriander, ginger, peanut, chilli in lemon juice dressing $20.90

22. Yum Ta Krai | Mix deep fried seafood, onion, lemongrass, coriander
in Thai chilli dressing $23.90

23. Calamari Salad | Calamari with onion, spring onion, coriander in
Thai chilli dressing $21.90

24. Thai Salad | Fresh vegetables, tomato, onion, cucumber, capsicum,
mushroom, served with peanut sauce with choices of :

Grilled chicken $18.90

Bean curd and egg $17.90

25. Yum Nuer | Sliced beef, onion, spring onion, coriander, mint, cucumbers,
tomato in Thai chilli dressing $20.90

26. Yum Talay | Mix seafood, calamari, mussel, scallop, prawn, fish, onion,
coriander in Thai chilli dressing $23.90

*Terms & Conditions Apply




/ Main Courses
STIR FRIED DISHES

27. Pad Bai Kra Prao | Stir-fried Thai basil leaves, chilli, garlic, onion,
bean and capsicums with choices of :

Vegetable & mushroom $19.90
Chicken / Pork / Beef $2190
Prawn / Calamari $23.90
28. Pad Khing | Stir-fried ginger, garlic, onion, capsicum, mushroom
with choices of :
Vegetable & mushroom $19.90
Chicken / Pork / Beef $2190
Prawn / Calamari $23.90

29. Pad Preow Waan | Stir-fried tomato, cucumber, pineapple, capsicum,
mushroom onion, carrot in sweet and sour sauce
with choices of :

Vegetable & mushroom $19.90
Chicken / Pork / Beef $21.90
Prawn / Calamari $23.90

30. Stir-fried Garlic & Pepper | Stir-fried with garlic and pepper sauce,
with choices of :
Chicken / Pork / Beef $2190
Prawn / Calamari $23.90

31. Kai Yat Sai | Thai omelette stuffed with minced chicken,
tomato, onion $20.90

32. Pad Ped | Stir-fried curry paste, lime leaves, capsicum,
bean with choices of :

Vegetable & mushroom $19.90
Chicken / Pork / Beef $2190
Prawn / Calamari $23.90
33. Pad Puk | Stir-fried a combination of vegetables and oyster sauce
i ' f:
with choices o Vegetable & mushroom $19.90
Beancurd / Chicken / Pork / Beef $21.90
Prawn $23.90
**Extra Satay Sauce $ 3.00

34. Pad Nam Prik Pao | Stir-fried mild chilli paste, baby corn,
spring onion, broccoli with choices of :

Chicken / Pork / Beef $2190

Prawn $23.90

35. Pad med ma muang hima pan | Stir-fried cashew nuts and vegetables
with choices of :
Chicken / Pork/Beef $2190
Prawn / Calamari $23.90

*Terms & Conditions Apply




36. Pad Panang | Stir-fried with panang curry paste, lime leaves capsicum
with choices of :
Chicken / Pork / Beef $2190
Prawns $23.90

37. Pad Nam Mun Hoy | Stir-fried oyster sauce, onion, spring onion,
sesame seeds with choices of :
Chicken / Pork / Beef $2190
Prawn / Calamari $23.90

38. Pad Hoy | Stir-fried mild chilli paste with mussels, onion,
spring onion, Thai basil, capsicum $23.90
on a sizzling hot plate

3

. Pad Talay | Stir-fried seafood with Thai traditional sauce served
on a sizzling hot plate with choices of :
“Onion sauce” or “Fresh Chilli sauce” $24.90

40. Red Duck | Thai red curry with coconut milk, bean, capsicum,
Thai basil, pumpkin, lychee served with Thai roast duck  $23.90

41. Red Curry | Thai red curry with coconut milk, bean, capsicum,
Thai basil, pumpkin, bamboo shoot with choices of :

Vegetable & mushroom $19.90
Chicken / Pork / Beef $2190
Prawn $23.90

42. Green Curry | Thai green curry with coconut milk, bean, capsicum,
Thai basil, pumpkin, bamboo shoot with choices of :

Vegetable & mushroom $19.90

Chicken / Pork / Beef $2190

Prawn $23.90
43. Yellow Cury | Thai yellow curry with coconut milk, potato,

pumpkin with choices of :

Vegetable & mushroom $19.90
Chicken / Pork / Beef $2190
Prawn $23.90

44. Massaman Curry | Massaman curry paste with coconut milk, potato,
pineapple, peanut, onion with choices of :

Vegetable & mushroom $19.90
Chicken / Pork / Beef $2190
Prawn $23.90

45. Panang Curry | Panang curry paste with coconut milk, capsicum
lime leaves with choices of :

Vegetable & mushroom $19.90
Chicken / Pork / Beef $2190
Prawn $23.90

*Terms & Conditions Apply




GRILLED DISHES

46. Gai yang or Moo yang | Grilled chicken or pork fillets marinated
with Thai BBQ sauce and Thai Herb $20.90

47. Goong yang or Pra murk yang | Grilled prawns or calamari marinated
with roasted garlic sauce served with sweet chilli sauce $22.90

FISH DISHES

48. Pla Lad Khing | Fried (fillet) Rockling with ginger sauce $28.90
Fried (whole fish) Snapper $38.90
49. Pla sam rod | Fried (fillet) Rockling with sweet and sour chilli sauce ~ $28.90
Fried (whole fish) Snapper $38.90
50. Pla rad prik | Fried (fillet) Rockling with chilli and basil leaves sauce ~ $28.90
Fried (whole fish) Snapper $38.90

51. Pla chu chee | Fried (fillet) Rockling with lime leaves
inred curry sauce $2890
Fried (whole fish) Snapper $38.90

NOODLE DISHES

52. Pad Thai | Stir-fried rice noodles, spring onion, bean shoot,
eqgg, tofu, crushed peanut in pud Thai sauce
with lemon wedge with choices of :

Vegetable & mushroom $18.90
Chicken / Pork / Beef $20.90
Prawn $2290

53. Pad See Ewe | Stir-fried flat noodles, broccoli, carrot, cabage, egg
with dark soy sauce with choices of :

Vegetable & mushroom $18.90
Chicken / Pork / Beef $20.90
Prawn $2290

54. Pad Kee mao | Spicy Stir-fried flat noodles, Thai basil, capsicum
egg, broccoli onions with choices of :

Vegetable & mushroom $18.90
Chicken / Pork / Beef $2090
Prawn $2290

RICE DISHES

55. Kao Pad | Thai fried rice, onion, spring onion, carrot, cabage, egg, bro
with choices of :

Vegetable & mushroom $18.90
Chicken / Pork / Beef $2090
Prawn $2290

*Terms & Conditions Apply




56. Kao Pad Bai Kra Prao | Thai spicy fried rice with chilli, broccoli, capsicum,
onions, bean, egg and Thai basil sauce with choices of :

57

58

99

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

67.

70.

7.

72.

73.
74.
75.
76.

11.
78.

Vegetable & mushroom $18.90
Chicken / Pork / Beef $20.90
Prawn $22.90
. Kao Plao | Steamed Jasmine Rice (Per serve) $ 4.00
. Kao Gati | Coconut Rice, steamed jasmine rice cooked
in coconut milk (Per serve) $ 5.00
. Roti Bread | Soft Roti bread served with peanut sauce $ 6.90
Desserts
Kluey Buat Chi | Banana served in sweet and warm coconut
milk topped with sesame seeds
$ 850
Bua-Loy | Glutinous rice ball in sweet coconut milk toped with sesame seed $ 850
Kanom Morgang | Thai tasty custard cake served
with ice cream $ 850
Kao Tom Mud | Sticky rice with bananas and black beans wrapped
in banana leaves served with ice cream $ 850
Banana or Pineapple Fritter served with ice cream $ 950
Lychee with ice cream $ 750
Ice cream | ( Choccolate / Vanilla / Coconut ) $ 550
/ Beverages
Soft drinks (per can) $ 450
Fruit juice (Orange / Apple / Tropical) $ 450
Mineral water S$$ 450/L$ 850
Coconut juice, with coconut meat $ 6.00
Ice tea Peach / Lemon $ 450
Tea | Peppermint / English breakfast / Earl grey
Jasmine / Camomile /Green $ 450
Coffee / Hot chocolate $ 450
Irish coffee $ 9.00
Thai Milk tea / Iced coffee / Iced Chocolate $ 800
Coconut Smoothie $1090
Lemon lime Bitter $ 700
Raspberry Lemonade $ 5.00

*Terms & Conditions Apply

N



Wine List

WHITE WINE

Yalumba Oxford landing | Chardonnay (SA)
Deakin Estate | Sauvignon Blanc (Vic)
Hardy’s | Nottage Hill Chardonnay (SA)
Mateus | Rose (Portugal)

Taylor's Promised land | Unwooded Chardonnay (SA)
Rosemount Estate | Traminer Riesling (NSW)
Four Sisters | Sauvignon Blanc (Vic)
Yalumba | Barossa Riesling (SA)

Oyster Bay | Sauvignon Blanc (NZ)

St. Huberts — Chardonnay (Vic)

Brown Brothers| Moscato(Vic)

RED WINE

Yalumba Oxford Landing — Shiraz (SA)

Banrock Station — Cabernet Merlot (SA)

Penfolds — Koonunga Hill Shiraz Cabernet (SA)
Penfolds — Koonunga Hill Cabernet Sauvignon (VIC)
Windy Peak — Pinot Noir (VIC)

Oyster Bay | Merlot (NZ)

Annie’s Lane — Clare Valley Shiraz (SA)

St. Huberts — Cabernet Merlot (Vic)

SPARKLING WINE

Jacob’s Creek — Chardonnay Pinot Noir Brut cuvee (SA)
Jacob’s Creek — Trilogy Chardonnay Pinot Meunier (SA)
Saint Louis — BrutBlanc de Blancs

BEER

Cascade Premium Light
Victoria Bitter, James Boags
Heineken, Crown Lager, Corona
Singha, Chang (Thailand)

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

Brandy, Gin, Johnnie Walker, Southern Comfort, Jim Beam,
Ouzo, Jack Daniel, Tequila, Vodka, Bacardi&Bundaberg Rum,
Bailey, Galliano, Kahlua, Cointreau,

Frangelico, Midori&Tia Maria

Mixed Spirit

PORT

Terms & Conditions
Corkage charge : $3 per person applies
Fresh Chilli reserve the right to change pricing without notice

Bottle
$20.00
$19.00
$22.00
$22.00
$24.00
$24.00
$26.00
$26.00
$30.00
$40.00
$26.00

$20.00
$19.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$30.00
$35.00
$40.00

$ 9.00
$26.00
$26.00

$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 9.00
$ 9.00

$ 7.00

Glass
$7.00

$8.00
$8.00

$8.00

$7.00

$8.00
$8.00

$ 850/L $9.50

$ 5.00

Fresh
Chilli

THAI RESTAURANT



) setmenu

MENU A | Minimum 2 persons $35.00
Per Person
Mixed entree
Spring rolls (2 pieces)
Satay (2 pieces)
Minced Chicken salad

Main course
Thai green curry chicken
Stir-fried Thai basil with beef, pork, chicken
Grilled pork or grilled chicken
Stir-fried combination vegetables
Steamed rice

Dessert
Ice cream
Tea or coffee

MENU B | Minimum 2 persons $40.00
Per Person
Soup
Thom yum or Thom ka
with chicken or prawns

Mixed entree
Curry puffs (2 pieces)
Satay (2 pieces)
Calamari salad

Main course
Thai panang curry with chicken
Stir-fried prawns with Thai basil
Stir-fried beef with vegetables
Grilled pork or grilled chicken
Steamed rice

Dessert
Any choices from the dessert menu
Tea or coffee

Set menu are recommended for Group of 4 or more, however 2 or 3 persons are also
welcome by choosing a main dish per person.

Terms & Conditions
Charges apply to Request of Extra Chicken, Beef, Pork:$2 & Seafood : $3
Corkage charge : $3 per person applies
Fresh Chilli reserve the right to change pricing without notice




