

1. Prawn cracker served with peanut sauce		\$ 6.90
2. Potato Spun Prawns (4 per serve)		\$10.90
3. Gai Tod Fried chicken in batter with pine	3. Gai Tod Fried chicken in batter with pineapple sauce	
4. Chicken Satay Marinated chicken with with peanut sauce (4 pe		\$11.90
5. Spring rolls Thai style spring roll served with choice of :	d with Traditional sauce Prawn (4 per serve) Chicken (6 per serve) Vegetable (4 per serve)	\$11.90 \$10.90 \$ 8.90
6. Pla Tod Fried fish finger in batter served	with sweet chilli sauce 4 per serve	\$11.90
7. Goong Tod Fried prawn in batter served	with sweet chilli sauce 4 per serve	\$11.90
8. Golden Bag The money bags are tradit with a mixture of pork and	=	\$10.90
9. Curry puffs Thai style curry puff served with choices of :	with Traditional Sauce	
	Chicken (4 per serve) Vegetable (4 per serve)	\$10.90 \$10.90
10. Tod mun pla Deep fried fish cake with	sweet chilli sauce 4 per serve	\$11.90
11. Gai hor bai toey Fried marinated chick served with sweet c		\$11.90
12. Hoy tod Fried mussels in batter served	with sweet chilli sauce 5 per serve	\$11.90
13. Pla muak tod Fried Calamari in batter with sweet chilli sauce	served	\$11.90
14. Mixed entrée A combination of curry	puff, spring roll, satay 6 per serve	\$ 12.90
15. Seafood Platter Deep fried Calamari, with sweet chilli sau		\$ 13.90

*Terms & Conditions Apply











16. Tom yum soup Spicy Thai soup with mushroom, spring onion, cor lemongrass, lime leaves, chilli, tomato with choice Vegetable	
Chicken	\$ 12.90
Prawn	\$13.90
Seafood	\$14.90
17. Poh Tak Spicy Thai soup with mixed seafood, mussel, fish, prawn, scallop, mushroom, coriander, Thai basil	calamari, \$14 . 90
18. Tom ka Coconut Thai soup with galanga, lemon grass, lime leaves, onion, spring onion with choices of :	
Vegetable	\$11.90
Chicken	\$ 12.90
Prawn Seafood	\$13.90 \$14.90
	φ 14.3U
19. Tom Jead Thai traditional vegetable soup with choices of : Chicken mince	\$ 12.90
Beancurd, mushroom	\$ 12.90 \$ 12.90
vegetable	\$11.90
Salads	*******
20. Larb Onion, spring onion, coriander, minced chicken, chilli in Thai style dressing with choices of :	400.00

20. Larb	Union, spring onion, coriander, minced chicken, chilli in Thai style	
	dressing with choices of :	

Minced Chicken \$20.90

21. Minced Chicken Salad | Minced chicken, onion, spring onion, coriander, ginger, peanut, chilli in lemon juice dressing \$20.90

22. Yum Ta Krai | Mix deep fried seafood, onion, lemongrass, coriander in Thai chilli dressing \$23.90

23. Calamari Salad | Calamari with onion, spring onion, coriander in Thai chilli dressing \$21.90

24. Thai Salad | Fresh vegetables, tomato, onion, cucumber, capsicum, mushroom, served with peanut sauce with choices of :

> Grilled chicken \$18.90 \$17.90 Bean curd and egg

25. Yum Nuer | Sliced beef, onion, spring onion, coriander, mint, cucumbers, tomato in Thai chilli dressing \$20.90

26. Yum Talay | Mix seafood, calamari, mussel, scallop, prawn, fish, onion, coriander in Thai chilli dressing \$23.90

^{*}Terms & Conditions Apply





STIR FRIED DISHES

27. Pad Bai Kra Prao	Stir-fried Thai basil leaves, chilli, garlic, onion,
	been and considering with aboliges of .

bean and capsicums with choices of :

vegetable & mushroom	\$19.90
Chicken / Pork / Beef	\$21.90
Prawn / Calamari	\$23.90

28. Pad Khing | Stir-fried ginger, garlic, onion, capsicum, mushroom with choices of :

Vegetable & mushroom	\$19.90
Chicken / Pork / Beef	\$21.90
Prawn / Calamari	\$23.90

29. Pad Preow Waan | Stir-fried tomato, cucumber, pineapple, capsicum, mushroom onion, carrot in sweet and sour sauce with choices of :

Vegetable & mushroom
Chicken / Pork / Beef
Prawn / Calamari
\$23.90

30. Stir-fried Garlic & Pepper | Stir-fried with garlic and pepper sauce,

with choices of :

Chicken / Pork / Beef	\$21.90
Prawn / Calamari	\$23.90

31. Kai Yat Sai | Thai omelette stuffed with minced chicken,

tomato, onion \$20.90

32. Pad Ped | Stir-fried curry paste, lime leaves, capsicum,

bean with choices of:

Vegetable & mushroom	\$19.90
Chicken / Pork / Beef	\$21.90
Prawn / Calamari	\$23.90

33. Pad Puk | Stir-fried a combination of vegetables and oyster sauce

with choices of :

\$19.90	Vegetable & mushroom
\$21.90	Beancurd / Chicken / Pork / Beef
\$23.90	Prawn
\$ 3.00	**Extra Satay Sauce

34. Pad Nam Prik Pao | Stir-fried mild chilli paste, baby corn,

spring onion, broccoli with choices of:

Chicken / Pork / Beef	\$21.90
Prawn	\$23.90

35. Pad med ma muang hima pan | Stir-fried cashew nuts and vegetables

with choices of:

Chicken / Pork/Beef	\$21.90
Prawn / Calamari	\$23.90

^{*}Terms & Conditions Apply



36. Pad Panang Stir-fried with panang curry paste, lime leaves capsicum with choices of :	
Chicken / Pork / Beef Prawns	\$21.90 \$23.90
37. Pad Nam Mun Hoy Stir-fried oyster sauce, onion, spring onion sesame seeds with choices of : Chicken / Pork / Beef Prawn / Calamari	\$21.90 \$23.90
38. Pad Hoy Stir-fried mild chilli paste with mussels, onion, spring onion, Thai basil, capsicum on a sizzling hot plate	\$23.90
39. Pad Talay Stir-fried seafood with Thai traditional sauce served on a sizzling hot plate with choices of : "Onion sauce" or "Fresh Chilli sauce"	\$24.90

CURRY DISHES

40. Red Duck Thai red curry with Thai basil, pumpkin	coconut milk, bean, capsicum, n, lychee served with Thai roast duck	\$23.90
41. Red Curry Thai red curry with Thai basil, pumpki	n coconut milk, bean, capsicum, in, bamboo shoot with choices of : Vegetable & mushroom Chicken / Pork / Beef Prawn	\$19.90 \$21.90 \$23.90
42. Green Curry Thai green curry Thai basil, pump	with coconut milk, bean, capsicum, pkin, bamboo shoot with choices of : Vegetable & mushroom Chicken / Pork / Beef Prawn	\$19.90 \$21.90 \$23.90
43. Yellow Cury Thai yellow curry pumpkin with ch		\$19.90 \$21.90 \$23.90
	n curry paste with coconut milk, potato peanut, onion with choices of : Vegetable & mushroom Chicken / Pork / Beef Prawn	\$19.90 \$21.90 \$23.90
45. Panang Curry Panang curry lime leaves wi	•	\$19.90





Chicken / Pork / Beef

Prawn



\$21.90

\$23.90

GRILLED DISHES

46. Gai yang or Moo yang	Grilled chicken or pork fillets marinated	
	with Thai BBQ sauce and Thai Herb	\$20.90

47. Goong yang or Pra murk yang | Grilled prawns or calamari marinated with roasted garlic sauce served with sweet chilli sauce **\$22.90**

FISH DISHES

48. Pla Lad Khing Fried (fillet) Rockling with ginger sauce Fried (whole fish) Snapper	\$28.90 \$38.90
49. Pla sam rod Fried (fillet) Rockling with sweet and sour chilli sauce Fried (whole fish) Snapper	\$28.90 \$38.90
50. Pla rad prik Fried (fillet) Rockling with chilli and basil leaves sauce Fried (whole fish) Snapper	\$28.90 \$38.90
51. Pla chu chee Fried (fillet) Rockling with lime leaves in red curry sauce Fried (whole fish) Snapper	\$28.90 \$38.90

NOODLE DISHES

52. Pad Thai Stir-fried rice noodles, spring onion, bean shoot, egg, tofu, crushed peanut in pud Thai sauce with lemon wedge with choices of :

Vegetable & mushroom	\$18.90
Chicken / Pork / Beef	\$20.90
Prawn	\$22.90

53. Pad See Ewe | Stir-fried flat noodles, broccoli, carrot, cabage, egg with dark soy sauce with choices of :

 Vegetable & mushroom
 \$18.90

 Chicken / Pork / Beef
 \$20.90

 Prawn
 \$22.90

54. Pad Kee mao | Spicy Stir-fried flat noodles, Thai basil, capsicum egg, broccoli onions with choices of :

Vegetable & mushroom	\$18.90
Chicken / Pork / Beef	\$20.90
Prawn	\$22.90

RICE DISHES

55. Kao Pad | Thai fried rice, onion, spring onion, carrot, cabage, egg, bro with choices of :

Vegetable & mushroom	\$18.90
Chicken / Pork / Beef	\$20.90
Prawn	\$22.90

^{*}Terms & Conditions Apply



56. Kao Pad Bai Kra Prao Thai spicy fried rice with chilli, broccoli, onions, bean, egg and Thai basil sauce with cl	
Vegetable & mushroom Chicken / Pork / Beef Prawn	\$18.90 \$20.90 \$22.90
57. Kao Plao Steamed Jasmine Rice (Per serve)	\$ 4.00
58. Kao Gati Coconut Rice, steamed jasmine rice cooked in coconut milk (Per serve)	\$ 5.00
59. Roti Bread Soft Roti bread served with peanut sauce	\$ 6.90
Desserts	
60. Kluey Buat Chi Banana served in sweet and warm coconut milk topped with sesame seeds	\$ 8.50
61. Bua-Loy Glutinous rice ball in sweet coconut milk toped with sesame seed	\$ 8.50
62. Kanom Morgang Thai tasty custard cake served with ice cream	\$ 8.50
63. Kao Tom Mud Sticky rice with bananas and black beans wrapped in banana leaves served with ice cream	\$ 8.50
64. Banana or Pineapple Fritter served with ice cream	\$ 9.50
65. Lychee with ice cream	\$ 7.50
66. Ice cream (Choccolate / Vanilla / Coconut)	\$ 5.50
Beverages	
67. Soft drinks (per can)	\$ 4.50
68. Fruit juice (Orange / Apple / Tropical)	\$ 4.50
69. Mineral water \$ \$ 4.50	/ L \$ 8.50
70. Coconut juice, with coconut meat	\$ 6.00
71. Ice tea Peach / Lemon	\$ 4.50
72. Tea Peppermint / English breakfast / Earl grey Jasmine / Camomile / Green	\$ 4.50
73. Coffee / Hot chocolate 74. Irish coffee 75. Thai Milk tea / Iced coffee / Iced Chocolate 76. Coconut Smoothie 77. Lemon lime Bitter	\$ 4.50 \$ 9.00 \$ 8.00 \$10.90 \$ 7.00
78. Raspberry Lemonade	\$ 5.00

^{*}Terms & Conditions Apply



Wine List

WHITE WINE Yalumba Oxford landing Chardonnay (SA) Deakin Estate Sauvignon Blanc (Vic) Hardy's Nottage Hill Chardonnay (SA) Mateus Rose (Portugal) Taylor's Promised land Unwooded Chardonnay (SA) Rosemount Estate Traminer Riesling (NSW) Four Sisters Sauvignon Blanc (Vic) Yalumba Barossa Riesling (SA) Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc (NZ) St. Huberts — Chardonnay (Vic)	\$20.00 \$19.00 \$22.00 \$22.00 \$24.00 \$24.00 \$26.00 \$30.00	Glass \$7.00 \$8.00 \$8.00
Brown Brothers Moscato (Vic)	\$26.00	\$8.00
RED WINE Yalumba Oxford Landing — Shiraz (SA) Banrock Station — Cabernet Merlot (SA) Penfolds — Koonunga Hill Shiraz Cabernet (SA) Penfolds — Koonunga Hill Cabernet Sauvignon (VIC) Windy Peak — Pinot Noir (VIC) Oyster Bay Merlot (NZ) Annie's Lane — Clare Valley Shiraz (SA) St. Huberts — Cabernet Merlot (Vic)	\$20.00 \$19.00 \$26.00 \$26.00 \$26.00 \$30.00 \$35.00 \$40.00	\$7.00 \$8.00 \$8.00
SPARKLING WINE Jacob's Creek — Chardonnay Pinot Noir Brut cuvee (SA) Jacob's Creek — Trilogy Chardonnay Pinot Meunier (SA) Saint Louis — Brut Blanc de Blancs	\$ 9.00 \$26.00 \$26.00	
BEER Cascade Premium Light Victoria Bitter, James Boags Heineken, Crown Lager, Corona Singha, Chang (Thailand)	\$ 8.00 \$ 8.00 \$ 9.00 \$ 9.00	
SPIRITS & LIQUEURS Brandy, Gin , Johnnie Walker, Southern Comfort, Jim Beam, Ouzo, Jack Daniel, Tequila, Vodka, Bacardi&Bundaberg Rum, Bailey, Galliano, Kahlua, Cointreau, Frangelico, Midori&Tia Maria Mixed Spirit	\$ 7.00 \$ 8.50/L \$ 9.	50
PORT	\$ 5.00	

Terms & Conditions

Corkage charge : **\$3** per person applies
Fresh Chilli reserve the right to change pricing without notice





MENU A | Minimum 2 persons

\$ 35.00 Per Person

Mixed entree

Spring rolls (2 pieces)
Satay (2 pieces)
Minced Chicken salad

Main course

Thai green curry chicken
Stir-fried Thai basil with beef, pork, chicken
Grilled pork or grilled chicken
Stir-fried combination vegetables
Steamed rice

Dessert

Ice cream Tea or coffee

MENU B | Minimum 2 persons

\$ 40.00 Per Person

Soup

Thom yum or Thom ka with chicken or prawns

Mixed entree

Curry puffs (2 pieces) Satay (2 pieces) Calamari salad

Main course

Thai panang curry with chicken Stir-fried prawns with Thai basil Stir-fried beef with vegetables Grilled pork or grilled chicken Steamed rice

Dessert

Any choices from the dessert menu
Tea or coffee

Set menu are recommended for Group of 4 or more, however 2 or 3 persons are also welcome by choosing a main dish per person.

Terms & Conditions

Charges apply to Request of Extra Chicken, Beef, Pork: \$2 & Seafood: \$3

Corkage charge: \$3 per person applies

Fresh Chilli reserve the right to change pricing without notice

